
SUN

Hours: Sunday-

Thursday

10a-6p

DSN: 548-9821

Ask us about 24/7 
Library Access!

MON TUE WED THU FR I S A T

16

23

98

24

17

10

15

2219

26

12

6

20

27

13

7

21

28

14

4

18

11

25

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Chess Club-
1pm-2pm

Chess Club-
1pm-2pm

Chess Club-
1pm-2pm

Chess Club-
1pm-2pm

Preschool
Storytime
2pm-3pm

Preschool
Storytime
2pm-3pm

Preschool
Storytime
2pm-3pm

Preschool
Storytime
2pm-3pm

ASL Club
5pm-6pm

ASL Club
5pm-6pm

Baby
Storytime

10am-11am

Baby
Storytime

10am-11am

Baby
Storytime

10am-11am

Baby
Storytime

10am-11am

Learn to Knit
11am-12:30pm

1 2 3

5

Closed

German Convo
Meetup

4:30pm-5:30pm

Trading Card
Game Meetup

4pm-5pm

Brick Builders
4pm-5pm

W I E S B A D E N  L I B R A R Y
O C T O B E R  2 0 2 5

Cookbook Club
6pm-7:30pm

29 30 31

Closed

Learn to 
Crochet

11am-12:30pm

ASL Club
5pm-6pm

Baby
Storytime

10am-11am
Halloween

Crafternoon
3pm-5pm

German Convo
Meetup

4:30pm-5:30pm


